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Sr.No. Roll No. Name Father's Name    

1 1929773 AADITYA CHARPOTA 
LAXMAN SINGH 

CHARPOTA 
   

2 1929774 ABHIPRI SHARMA 
NARENDRA KUMAR 

SHARMA 
   

3 1929775 AMAN REGAR OMPRAKASH REGAR    

4 1929776 ANANT RAJ SINGH RAGHUVEER SINGH    

5 1929777 ANJANA KHOKHAR BHAGWAN SAHAY    

6 1929778 ANKIT KUMAWAT SHAITAN KUMAWAT    

7 1929779 ASHISH VERMA HARSHAYA VERMA    

8 1929780 ASHVANI MORODIYA KAILASH CHAND    

9 1929781 BANWARI LAL MALI RAM    

10 1929782 BHANU PARTAP SINGH JHABBAR SINGH    

11 1929783 DHEERAJ SINGH INDER SINGH    

12 1929784 DIVYANSHU CHHIPA 
SHAMBHU DAYAL 

CHHIPA 
   

13 1929785 DUSHYANT PANDYA RAJ KUMAR PANDYA    

14 1929786 GAJANAND HINGONIYA 
JAGDISH PRASAD 

HINGONIYA 
   

15 1929787 GAJRAJ TELI PRABHU LAL TELI    

16 1929788 
HARSHVARDHAN SINGH 

GURJAR 
RAMKARAN GURJAR    

17 1929789 HIMANSHU CHHIPA 
SHAMBHU DAYAL 

CHHIPA 
   

18 1929790 HIMANSHU SINGH GOPAL SINGH    

19 1929791 ISHVAR KUMAWAT NANU RAM KUMAWAT    

20 1929792 JYOTI SHARMA ALKENDRA SHARMA    

21 1929793 KARISHMA GURJAR NARSEE GURJAR    

22 1929794 KETAN JANGID TULSIRAM JANGID    

23 1929795 KHEMRAJ BABU LAL    

24 1929796 KHUSHI VERMA PRABHU DAYAL VERMA    

25 1929797 KRISHAN GOPAL MINA HANUMAN PRASAD 

MINA 

   

26 1929798 
MANISH KUMAR MEENA 

SHIV DAYAL MEENA    

27 1929799 MEENU MEENA BANE SINGH MEENA    

28 1929800 NIKHIL KALASUA 
HARISH 

CHANDRA 

KALASUA 

   

29 1929801 NIKITA SHARMA SUBHASH SHARMA    

30 1929802 OMPRAKASH CHAINA RAM    

31 1929803 
PANKAJ SINGH CHAUHAN 

UMMED SINGH 

CHAUHAN 

   

32 1929804 PAYAL KANWAR DHANPAT SINGH    

33 1929805 
PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY 

SHER SINGH    

34 1929806 PUSHPENDRA SHARMA KANHAIYA LAL SHARMA    

35 1929807 RAHUL PIPALIWAL 
LAKSHMI 

NARAYAN 

PIPALIWAL 

   

36 1929808 RAM KISHORE MEENA SHIVRAJ MEENA    

37 1929809 SHANKAR CHOUDHARY BAJRANG LAL 

CHOUDHARY 

   

38 1929810 SHARNDEEP JONWAL OMPRAKASH JONWAL    

39 1929811 SHILPI GUPTA YOGENDRA GUPTA    

40 1929812 SHIV RAJ SINGH JEEVAN SINGH    

41 1929813 SURENDRA MINA KARAN SINGH MEENA    

42 1929814 SURENDRA SINGH CHHAGAN SINGH    

43 1929815 
TRILOK CHAND 

SUNWASIYA 
LABH CHAND    

44 1929816 VAISHALI ROAT SOHAN LAL ROAT    

45 1929817 VIKASH NARENDRA KUMAR    

46 1929818 VINITA KUMARI OM SWAROOP    

47 1931304 NITESH KUMAR GURJAR 
KAMAL KISHOR 
GURJAR 

   



 

 

 


